
GCSE Study Leave  

Revision Sessions 

Date Subject Time 

Thursday 11th May Textiles 1530 – 1630 

Tuesday 16th May English 
Biology 1 

0910 – 1120  
1140 – 1240 (before exam) 

Thursday 18th May Chemistry 1 
English 
Theology and Ethics 
Textiles 

0730 (before exam) 
0910 – 1120  
1020 – 1120 
1530 – 1630  

Friday 19th May Theology and Ethics 
D&T Resistant Materials 

1020 – 1120 
1330 – 1530  

Monday 22nd May D&T Resistant Materials 
Theology and Ethics 

1330 – 1530 
1430 – 1530  

Tuesday 23rd May Theology and Ethics 0920 – 1020  

Wednesday 24th May Physics 1  
Maths 

1140 – 1240 (before exam) 
1430 - 1630 

Thursday 25th May English 1330 – 1530  

MAY HALF TERM 

Tuesday 6th June Business Studies 1130 – 1330  

Wednesday 7th June Business Studies 
Maths  

0930 – 1130  &  1230 – 1430  
1020 – 1120  &  1330 – 1530  

Thursday 8th June Business Studies 1130 – 1530  

Friday 9th June Biology 2&3 
Business Studies 

0730 (before exam) 
0930 – 1200 (before exam) 

Monday 12th June Maths 
D&T Food 

1330 – 1530  
1330 – 1530  

Wednesday 14th June Chemistry 2&3 0730 (before exam) 

Thursday 15th June D&T Food 0930 – 1100 

Friday 16th June Physics 2&3 0730 (before exam) 

Monday 19th June History  1015 – 1240  

Tuesday 20th June Dance 1200 – 1530 


